ARTICLE CHARGES 300.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 64.24

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 73.42

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.48

OTHER CHARGES 15.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 135.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 862.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 155.16

GRAND TOTAL 1017.00
Rupees : One Thousand Seventeen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE PALLADAM (CBPL)

NAMAKKAL EAST (NKLE)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1628004900 VALUE 40950.18

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 102.64

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 117.30

VALUE SURCHARGE 28.42

OTHER CHARGES 15.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 135.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1062.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 191.16

GRAND TOTAL 1253.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Two Hundred Fifty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE PALLADAM (CBPL)

MADURAI SOUTH (MDST)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1628103105 VALUE 56835.46

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.